For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  6591TQ Marine Cable & Offshore Cable,UKOOA - 6mm-630mm
6591TQ Marine Cable & Offshore Cable,UKOOA - 6mm-630mm
Description
6591TQ Marine and offshore armoured cable. Suitable for power, control and
lighting for fixed installations in all areas in ships and offshore units including
accommodation and open decked areas exposed to the elements.
Key Features

Cleveland Cable Company has been independently assessed by EcoVadis, a
globally recognised provider of business sustainability ratings. Our score places
us among the top 35% of companies evaluated worldwide, reflecting our strong
commitment to environmental, social, and ethical performance
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 1 of 3
6591TQ Marine Cable & Offshore Cable,UKOOA - 6mm-630mm - Dimensions
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Stranding(mm) UKOOA Code Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km)
6591TQ6 6 1 7/1.04 WA106 11 245
6591TQ10 10 1 7/1.35 WA110 13.4 320
6591TQ16 16 1 7/1.70 WA116 14.5 395
6591TQ25 25 1 19/1.35 WA125 17.3 565
6591TQ35 35 1 19/1.53 WA135 18.4 740
6591TQ50 50 1 19/1.78 WA150 20.3 940
6591TQ70 70 1 19/2.14 WA170 22.7 1270
6591TQ95 95 1 37/1.78 WA195 25 1600
6591TQ120 120 1 37/2.03 WA10A 27.2 1930
6591TQ150 150 1 37/2.25 WA10B 29.5 2330
6591TQ185 185 1 37/2.52 WA10C 33.1 3000
6591TQ240 240 1 61/2.25 WA10D 36.6 3710
6591TQ300 300 1 61/2.52 WA10E 40 4480
6591TQ400 400 1 91/2.36 WA10F 43.9 5340
6591TQ500 500 1 91/2.65 WA10G 48.1 6540
6591TQ630 630 1 127/2.52 WA10H 52.3 8000
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 3